

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No.3511/2004

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3512 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3513 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3514 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3515 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3516 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3517 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3518 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3519 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3520 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3521 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3522 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3523 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3524 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3525 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3526 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3527 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3528 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3529 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3530 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3531 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3532 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3533 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3534 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3535 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3537 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3538 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3539 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3540 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3541 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3543 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3544 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3545 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3546 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3547 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3548 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3549 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3550 of 2004

2

Civil Appeal NO. 3551 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3552 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3553 of 2004
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3555 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3556 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3557 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3558 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3559 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3560 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3561 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3562 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3563 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3564 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3565 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3566 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3567 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3568 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3569 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3570 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3571 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3572 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3573 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3577 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3578 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3579 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3580 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3581 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3582 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3583 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3584 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3585 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3586 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3587 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3588 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3589 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3590 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3591 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3592 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3593 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3594 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3595 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3596 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3597 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3598 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3599 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3600 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3601 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3602 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 3603 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3604 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3605 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3606 of 2004

3

Civil Appeal NO. 3607 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3608 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3609 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3610 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3611 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3612 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3613 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3614 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3615 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3616 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3617 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3618 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3619 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3620 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3621 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3622 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3623 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3624 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3625 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3554 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

RR-Ex-Parte.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sharma, Adv.

4

Mrs. Vandana Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Devrat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv., Mr. Ajayveer Singh, Adv.

Ms. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.

For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

In CA 3546/04

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of September, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER