

IT E M NO.1 0 5

COUR T NO.2

S E C T I O N IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A.No.3 5 1 1 / 2 0 0 4

STA T E OF M.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

NI L E N D R A P R A T A P S I N G H

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
 WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 2 of 2 0 0 4 ,
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 3 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 4 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 5 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 6 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 7 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 8 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 1 9 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 0 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 1 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 2 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 3 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 4 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 5 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 6 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 7 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 8 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 2 9 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 0 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 1 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 2 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 3 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 4 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 5 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 7 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 8 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 3 9 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 0 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 1 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 3 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 4 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 5 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 6 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 7 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 8 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 4 9 of 2 0 0 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 0 of 2 0 0 4

2

Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 3 of 200 4
 (With office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 4 of 200 4
 (With prayer for interim relief)
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 5 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 5 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 2 of 200 4

Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 5 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 6 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 7 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 5 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 8 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 5 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 5 9 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 2 of 200 4

3

Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 0 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 5 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 6 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 7 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 8 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 1 9 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 0 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 1 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 2 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 3 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 4 of 200 4
 Civil Appeal NO. 3 6 2 5 of 200 4
 (With office report)

Date: 2 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
 HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N
 HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J. M. P A N C H A L

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.S. B a n thi a, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
In CA 3 5 1 1 / 0 4

R R- Ex- P a rte.

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pr a k a s h Shrivastava, Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarad a Devi, Adv.
Mr. Shan k a r Divate, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Balr aj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Varinder Ku m a r Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Deba si s Misra, Adv.

4

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, adv.

Mr. Arun Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Pr atibh a Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of March, 2 0 0 8 .

(R.K. Dhawa n)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master